
300 West Walker
League City TX 77573City of League City, TX

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0649 Name: Century Asphalt

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:10/8/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/3/2019 12/3/2019

Title: Consider and take action on a resolution authorizing an amendment to the agreement with Century
Asphalt, LTD to increase the total compensation by $25,000 and extend the contract term through
January 31, 2020 to allow for the purchase of additional asphalt materials in a total not to exceed
amount of $75,000 (Director of Public Works)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Data Sheet, 2. Proposed Resolution, 3. Exhibit A - First Amendment to Agreement, 4. Original Agreement
with Century Asphalt, 5. Report Card

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council12/3/2019 1 Pass

City of League City, TX Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

